1.2 Article 2 / Section 2.1 is hereby amended and restated in its entirety to read 
as follows: 

Subject to any limitations set forth in this Agreement, RUA agrees to 
ule of 

Compe
herein by this reference. The total compensation, including 
reimbursement for actual expenses, shall not exceed Two Hundred 
Fifty Thousand and Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents 
($250,250 additional compensation 
is approved pursuant to Section 1.9.  

2. GENERAL PROVISIONS. 

2.1 Remainder Unchanged.  Except as specifically modified and amended in 
this Second Amendment, the Agreement remains in full force and effect and binding upon